
 

 January  2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1 New Year's Day 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Brian Potts 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 
 
Church Council Mtg 
Right after church 

11  
 

12  
 
 
 
 
 
7:00 pm Trustees Mtg 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 
Church Busines Mtg 
Right after church 

18 
 

19  
 

20  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Barbi Potts 

21  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ed Hankinson 
Helen Burgoon 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 
Deacons Mtg 
Right after church 
 
 
Lynette Yancey 
 

25  
 
 
 
Kerry Retherford 
Carrie Knerr 
Albree Ashbrook-Hall 
Jerry Jackson 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Nicole King 

 
                     Deacon of the Month:  Mike Croak 
                                                              740-334-0936 

                                 Alexandria Baptist Church 
94 W. Main Street      PO Box 8 

Alexandria, Ohio  43001      740-924-3961 

Pastor Brian Potts    
bpottsabc@gmail.com      614-266-5415 

 


